
Nipple inserting machine

TwinPush 5-50
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Push
This is a semi-automatic PLC-controlled machine for inser-

TwinPush 5-50

ADVANTAGES:
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3/16" – 2"
400 - 600 pcs/h

Voltage single phase

Colour

Length/ Width/ Height 1200x680x1080 mm
Weight

 
9082-03-00

Push

Length
Weight

 
Push-on tool straight 3/16” 9083-01-03
Push-on tool straight 1/4” 9083-01-04

Push-on tool straight 3/8” 9083-01-06
Push-on tool straight 1/2” 9083-01-08

9083-01-10
Push-on tool straight 3/4” 9083-01-12
Push-on tool straight 1” 9083-01-16
Push-on tool straight 1 1/4” 9083-01-20
Push-on tool straight 1 1/2” 9083-01-24
Push-on tool straight 2” 9083-01-32

Material

 
9083-02-03
9083-02-04

9083-02-06
9083-02-08
9083-02-10
9083-02-12
9083-02-16
9083-02-20
9083-02-24
9083-02-32
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