



## TwinPush 5-50

Nipple inserting machine





## TwinPush 5-50

### Push

This is a semi-automatic PLC-controlled machine for inserting of fittings. It is quick, reliable and easy to use. A centering system assures that the hose is correctly aligned during the entire inserting process. TwinPush is equipped with two tool holders and an automatic tool change system, which allows you to assemble straight and elbow fittings easily without changing tools.

### ADVANTAGES:

- Greatly increases production capacity
- Eliminates work-related injuries
- PLC-controlled
- Automatic self-centering system
- Adjustable speed
- Adjustable pressure

# Push - on Tools

## Push

Push-On tools are used for insertion of fittings into the hose. They can only be used in conjunction with winSkive 5-50, PowerSkive 5-50 and TwinPush 5-50. I.B. When ordering, please inform us of size and type of fitting.



Push - on tool 45/90

Push - on tool straight



## DIMENSIONS

Length ..... 130 - 150 mm  
Weight ..... 0,3 - 0,8 kg

## DESIGNATION:

DESIGNATION:	PART NUMBER:
Push-on tool straight 3/16"	9083-01-03
Push-on tool straight 1/4"	9083-01-04
Push-on tool straight 5/16"	9083-01-05
Push-on tool straight 3/8"	9083-01-06
Push-on tool straight 1/2"	9083-01-08
Push-on tool straight 5/8"	9083-01-10
Push-on tool straight 3/4"	9083-01-12
Push-on tool straight 1"	9083-01-16
Push-on tool straight 1 1/4"	9083-01-20
Push-on tool straight 1 1/2"	9083-01-24
Push-on tool straight 2"	9083-01-32

## TECHNICAL DATA

Material ..... Steel SIS1914

## DESIGNATION:

DESIGNATION:	PART NUMBER:
Push-on tool 45/90 deg 3/16"	9083-02-03
Push-on tool 45/90 deg 1/4"	9083-02-04
Push-on tool 45/90 deg 5/16"	9083-02-05
Push-on tool 45/90 deg 3/8"	9083-02-06
Push-on tool 45/90 deg 1/2"	9083-02-08
Push-on tool 45/90 deg 5/8"	9083-02-10
Push-on tool 45/90 deg 3/4"	9083-02-12
Push-on tool 45/90 deg 1"	9083-02-16
Push-on tool 45/90 deg 1 1/4"	9083-02-20
Push-on tool 45/90 deg 1 1/2"	9083-02-24
Push-on tool 45/90 deg 2"	9083-02-32



**DIMENSIONS**

Length/ Width/ Height..... 1200x680x1080 mm  
 Weight..... 125 kg

**DESIGNATION:**

TwinPush 5-50 ..... 9082-03-00  
 (excl.tools)

**PART NUMBER:**

**TECHNICAL DATA**

Hose capacity .....3/16" – 2"  
 Push on capacity .....400 - 600 pcs/h  
 Voltage single phase ..... 230/10A/50Hz  
 Air pressure. .... 6 bar  
 Colour ..... Light grey

Kungsvägen 22, SE-783 35 Säter, Sweden  
 Phone: +46-(0)225-573 30 Fax: +46-(0)225-501 08  
 info@hydroscand-machine.se www.hydroscand-machine.se

